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LENDER  WEBSITE PHONE NUMBER 

Academic Management Services—AMS www.amsweb.com (800) 891-4203 

ALL Student Loan www.allstudentloan.org (800) 786-0002 

Bank of America Student Lending Group 
 

www.bankofamerica.com/studentloans (800) 344-8382 

Chase www.campusone.com (877) 226-7871 

Chela  Education Funding www.chelastudentloans.org (866) 866-7372 

Citibank www.citiassist.com (800) 967-2400 

Citizens Bank www.citizensbank.com/pf/studentloans (800) 708-6684 

CollEDGE Loans www.collEDGEloans.com (877) 265-5334 

College Loan Corporation www.collegeloan.com (800) 226-5533 

Collegiate Solutions www.collegiatesolutions.com (866) 445-6264 

EFSI - Education Funding Services Inc. www.efsi.net (877) 337-4744 

Education Finance Partners www.educationfinancepartners.com (866) 308-1071 

Key Bank www.key.com (800) 539-5363 

National Education www.nationaled.net (800) 345-4325 

Nellie Mae www.nelliemae.com (800) 367-8848 

Nelnet www.nelnet.net (866) 866-7372 

NextStudent www.nextstudent.com (877) 680-9879 

Sallie Mae www.salliemae.com (888) 272-5543 

First, make sure you apply for financial aid using the FAFSA; you may qualify for federal Stafford and/or PLUS Loans which are less 
expensive than private alternative loans.  If you do not qualify for federal student loans or if you need additional loans, then you can 
investigate these other loans known as private or alternative educational loans.  Sac State has not completed a review process for 
private alternative lenders.  The information in this document is believed to be correct as of this printing, but is not warranted and is 
subject to change without notice.  This list has been prepared as guidance to borrowers based upon our knowledge of lenders who 
offer private alternative loans.  Sac State does not receive any incentives from lenders to be included on this list; this list does not 
cover all lenders.  You are not required to select a lender from this list.  The choice of a lender is a decision and responsibility of the 
borrower.  

Revised 06-05-07 



LENDER  WEBSITE PHONE NUMBER 

Southwest Student Services Corporation www.sssc.com (888) 272-5543 

Student Capital Corporation www.studentcapital.net (877) 700-0722 

Student Funding Group www.stufund.com (877) 788-4773 

Student Loan Finance Association www.slfaloan.com (888) 272-5543 

Student Loan Funding www.studentloanfunding.com (877) 477-7537 

Student Loan Xpress www.studentloanxpress.com (888) 274-0387 

Sun Trust www.suntrusteducation.com (800) 552-3006 

US Bank www.usbank.com/studentloans (800) 242-1200 

Wachovia www.wachovia.com (877) 689-0763 

Wells Fargo www.wellsfargo.com/student (800) 378-5526 

PRIVATE ALTERNATIVE LENDERS 

Revised 06-05-07 


